1, 2-Lamp T8, Indirect Distribution
Accent Light
© 2012 Alera Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Because of continuing product improvement programs, Alera Lighting reserves the right to change specifications
without notice. 701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Tech Support 864.678.1580 / Website www.aleralighting.com
Page 1/2 Rev. 02/13/12
Catalog No.
Project Name Type
Date

connect plugs simplify installation.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Use ordering guide and Row Length Selector
Guide AL RLSGPL 1 for 1-Light or AL RLSGPL 2
for 2-Light) to custom design your job with the
standard components of Accent Light.
FINISH
Painted parts are treated with a five-stage
phosphate bonding process and finished
with a high temperature baked enamel after
fabrication.
LABELS AND ELECTRICAL
All fixtures bear UL recessed fixture label. CSA
approval available. Use suffix “CSA”.
Features
•	 Adjustable perimeter light source provides
excellent wall washing from a concealed source
•	 Housing and electrical system are field adjustable
for excellent flexibility
•	 T8 Lamps are staggered to provide a continuous
light source
•	 T5(HO) available - contact factory
•	 Choice of seven shielding options
•	 Parabolic louver is fanned around corners for a
continuous look
•	 UL listed 1598. Damp label available
Example: AL-2T8P-RLD-EU-S-90OC
AL
Voltage
U 120V-277V
120 120V
277 277V
347 347V
Catalog Code NO.
00.00 Row Length Code1
90OC 90° Outside Corner
90IC 90° Inside Corner
135OC 135° Outside Corner
135IC 135° Inside Corner
Air Function
S Static
E Extract
—— — — — —
Model
AL Accent
Light
Ordering Information
Reflector
R With Gloss White
Reflector (Not available
with 4" regress)
N No Reflector
Shielding Placement
Blank No Shielding
P 21⁄32" Regress
(Parabolic louver only)
R1 1" Regress (Lens or
WCB)
R4 4" Regress (Lens only)
FC Flush to Ceiling
(Lens or WCB)
Options
UB Upper Lower Switching
EL One Emergency Battery Pack2, 3
GLR Fast Blow Fuse
GMF Slow Blow Fuse
CSA UL listed or CSA certified for Canada
DL Damp Label
No. of Lamps in
Cross Section
1T8 One T8 Lamp
Staggered
2T8 Two T8 Lamp